


ety
7\l
ey Ty
RN
NN
RS {
G ﬁf&%ﬁr

== *__* W
L
N
\
Vo it /

0
AW &

it
A,
VNARAALA
Qs

I.-‘f
f

.

gD i T | s gD iy | F !
' ¢ A - ™ ; i,
AT - Y . = i > | I
[ ¢ s C & i N Ll e g
W L s b e o "o . “
" g e - T T -y - 4 3 X
A e A T gl e = : e .
# d i v ] L
J ’ ' ,‘r' i a2 = . 'I 1'-" ".' F
] 1 ¥ ] . & :-r-- T 'F_. y i . A B ) “k:h*
r . i - # .:'r '_'jl 3§ _:'- i - i 2 v J'| ¥ j i, |-|
Py = A oo J - .
L # o i o= (= i . " . §
B A = W . /(e
l- g N h‘- o _J ' -- - .I = I
[ . A gl e = e - = |
i gl T R L 4 - d . .
a i - i i il e - i
A ok s
S . . Tl i " _.- i - s B o - 1 Sk .
' P SR g L - " L e,
. I s A, - oy s ]
= = Sl e - s » I'-.' - o §
- _—a - . - - = — r-..
! [
I
1
I
I
o i ., |
T - 1
s

2018

o —

B oo ) p—
'



NUEVAS TENDENCIAS, NUEVAS SOLUCIONES

Dualgres presenta su nuevo Catdlogo General 2018/2019, con una
amplia gama de producto adaptado para todas las necesidades.

Nuestra empresa, en constante evolucidén y apostando por el talento, la
creatividad y la defensa del medic ambiente, tiene como objetivo
satisfacer plenamente a nuestros clientes.

Nuevas texturas, colores, relieves y acabados realizados con las dltimas
tecnologias ceramicas, crean una gama de colecciones acordes a las
necesidades del mercado.

Asi, a la variedad y belleza de nuestra gama de producto, se afnade un
efectivo servicio al cliente, con gran capacidad de respuesta.

Detrés de todo este trabajo, se encuentra un gran equipo humane, que
dispone de unas amplias y modernas instalaciones y de |a tecnologia mas
avanzada.

Le invitamos a descubrir nuestros productos y no duden en visitar
nuestra pagina web para obtener mas informacion: www.dualgres.com

NEW TRENDS, NEW SOLUTIONS

Dualgres is pleased to present our new General Catalogue 2018/2019
featuring a wide range of product suitable for all your needs.

At Dual Gres we are in constant development, with a focus on creativity and
environmental defense, to achieve a permanent evolution of our products
that can satisfy our customers.

On this catalogue you will find new textures, colours, reliefs and hnishes
produced with the latest technologies to satisfy the actual demands of the
market.

And as always we are proud to continue offering our friendly and
efficient service, thanks to our valuable human team.

Thanks for your interest in our products and we alse wait you at our web site
for more information: www.dualgres.com



ALTA DEFINICION
HIGH DEFINITION

Dualgres dispone de la dltima técnologia en sistemas de impresion Inkjet,
que aportan un valor anadido a la ceramica.

Alta definicion, mayor realismo, ilimitadas posibilidades de decoracién y
acabados finales con diferentes efectos.

Dualgres has the latest technology in inkjet printing systems, which add

value to the ceramic.
High definition, greater realism, unlimited possibilities of decoration and

final finishes with different effects.



PRODUCTIVIDAD
HIGHER PRODUCTIVITY

Desde la constitucion de la firna DUALGRES, en 1994, las constantes
innovaciones tecnologicas y las inversiones de nuevos equipos en
nuestra planta de produccién, se han reflejado en un aumento de nuestra
productividad y competitividad.

Since the establishment of the firm DUALGRES, in 1994, the constant fechno-
logical innovations and investmenis of new equipment in our production
plant have been refiected in an increase in our productivity and
competitivensss.



POLITICA
MEDIOAMBIENTAL

ENVIRONMENTAL
POLICY



W ey "'"_l m_....---r " _l-_"'..' "“":ﬁ-.\_-:’-\.l .'I?.-.., ;—-f‘i-_l,.'t'_'::' o e
PR T g Tgom s S e e

s = e
Ty o PR e R
e a7 a T e o o

el - R 4 N
O S e

e
-k

DUALGRES es consciente de la actual y creciente problematica medioambiental; por lo cual, tenemos el firme compromiso de que todas nuestras actividades sean respetuosas con la
proteccién y conservacién del Medio Ambiente, lo que se traduce, en el mbito medioambiental, en menores emisiones y mayor eficiencia en la produccidn y uso de la energa, asi
como en el cumplimiento de la normativa ambiental y en la aplicacion de las mejores practicas medioambientales disponibles. Esto se aplicara a todas y cada una de las areas que
conforman Dualgres.

Dualgres se compromete a promover la innovacion, la ecoeficiencia y la reduccion progresiva de los impactos ambientales que sus actividades generen.

En este sentido tenemos el objetivo de reduccidn de gradual de la intensidad de emisiones de gases de efecto invernadero asi como la optimizacion de la gestion del agua, residuos
peligrosos v no peligrosos a través de sistemas implantados que fijan objetives y metas sobre, entre otros aspectos, la reduccion de residuos, el uso de buenas practicas en el uso del
agua y la utilizacion de la utilizacion de materiales recidados.

Para lograr |2 puesta en practica de estos compromisos nos guiaremos por los siguientes principios bédsicos de actuacion:

B Cumplimiento normativa ambiental vigente.

Control y evaluacion riesgos medioambientales.
Establecimiento de indicadores medicambientales.

Desarrollo de planes y programas que establezcan objetivos y metas.
Planes de emergencia.

Utilizacion mejores técnicas disponibles.
Infarmar, formar e implicar a todos los empleados.

Prevencion de riesgos.

At DUALGRES we are aware and concerned about all the environmental issues that we are facing nowadays. We are committed to reduce our direct impact on the environment on all our activities,
lowering our emissions and achieving a better and more efficient use of the energy on every one of our production activities, in compliance with the environmental
regulations and best practices available.

DUALGRES s committed to promoting innovation, eco-efficiency and the progressive reduction of any environmental impact that our production activities could generate.
We are actively pursuing environmental protection activities by gradually reducing greenhouse emissions, optimizing water management hazardous and on-hazardous waste
management and waste reduction by using recycled material.

To achieve the implementation of these commitments we follow these basic principles:

m Compliance with current environmental regulations. m Development of plans and programs to achieve our objectives and goals.
m  Control and evaluation of environmental risks. m  Emergency plans.

W Setkeyenvironmental indicators. B Useofthe best technigues available.

[ ] ]

Risk prevention. Inform, train and invelve all our employees in environmental conversation,



Index by tipology indice por tipologia

STONES - PIEDRAS
PAG 09

RUSTIC - RUSTICO
PAG 89

CLASSIC - CLASICO
PAG 133

CEMENT - CEMENTO
PAG 41

COLORS - COLORES
PAG 95

WOODS - MADERAS
PAG 153

MARBLE - MARMOLES
PAG 59

WHITE - BLANCOS
PAG 127

FLOOR TILES - PAVIMENTOS

PAG 167




Index by Size indice por formatos

7.3 x 30
Bristol PAG 155
Dolce PAG 97
Durham PAG 157

30 X 60 rrecurioxio)
Arti PAG 101
Dorian PAG 117
Feel PAG 113
MNord PAG 75
Ohaio PAG a7
Ordino PAG 70
Real PAG 9

30 x 60 precurisxis)

Antic PAG 93
Krea PAG 121
Soho PAG 105
Tapial PAG 23
Thassos PAG B3

21,5 x 58

Hout PAG 159
MNature PAG 161
Tarima PAG 163

Blancos
Buxy
Civic
Coliseo
Colonial
Dakar
Elian
Enya
Kaly
Kyra
London
Luna
Modus
Monestir
Onice
Portland
Porto
Rubi
Rioja
Talo
Trevi
Vanguard
Vasari
Victoria
Vietto

PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PaS
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PaG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG

FAG

129
1113

i
glir

57
87151
a3
125141
i

15

19
145
21
14135
BS
Bifiay

Antic
Blancos
Carpet
Castle
City
Civic
Coliseo
Colonial
Dakar
Elian
Enya
Kaly
Kyra
Mirambel
Monestir
Onice
Orbit
Fietras
Portland
Royal
Tapial
Trevi
Vasari
Victoria
Vietto

PAG 183
PAG -89
PAG 178
PAG 165
PaG 178
PAG 172
PAG 175
PAG 176
PAG 181
PAG1TT
FAG 192
PAG T3
PG 180
PAG 195
PAG 17T
PAG 153
PAG 180
PAG 180
PAG 1T
PasG 192
PAG 183
PAG 100
PAG 163
FAG 191
PaG 194

45 X 45 precutzesxees)

Antic
Tapial

PAG 183
PAG 183




 VASAR|
= e

~ VANGUARD







11

VASARI

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

NATURAL FIMISH - ACABADD NATURAL

PR

"l |
r.l."-. |

Vasari Cream GT3 Vasari Grey GT3
30 x 50 CM 30 %60 CM

Breeze Vasari Cream GT4 Breeze Vasari Grey GT4
0 x60CM W x60CM

Mosaico Vasari Cream GT4 Mosaico Vasari Grey GT4
30 % 60 CM 30 %60 CM

Pavimento coordinado PR N R10)
Coordinated floor tifes - i R

Pav.Vasari Cream
45 x 45 CM
PEI V- MOHS 8

GT1
Page 169

Pav.Vasari Grey
45 x 45 CM
PEI'V - MOHS 8

GT1
Page 169









-
i

/R
" -
o s T Tt
- g
Y [ g
oy
, -
ot
;
s
i
™
A
-
1
= W
I
=
— :
' -
!
B ——
= ———
| i 4
em
| |
= =

Vasan Grey 30x60 - Breeze Vasari Grey 30x60 - Mosaico Vasan Grey 30x60 - Pav. Vasari Grey 45545



15

RIOJA

30x60cm- 12" x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADOD NATURAL

Rioja Natural GT3
30 %60 CM
Board Rioja Natural GT4
30 % 50 CM

Decor Rigja Brown GT4

PR
RorBa s W T
Rioja Ivory
30 % 60 CM
Board Rioja Ivory
30x60CM

Decor Rioja Antracita

o0

LE = igde e BT ]
R Vs

GT3

GT4

GT4
30 x 60 CM 30x60CM
Pavimento recomendado PR @
Recommended fioor tiles T

MADERA

Maora info page 153




L
e e

el Nordic 21.5%58

CHEIR 2T
A==i




s

A

I - .----‘- ]
—_,J_;-_:F' A

L e
s—=Iin
el g g

=




il LB
]

i
Frertea b

_~
Ty i il

15!

T
|

e e e

w i el e e A

§oe

=

k- Dk {
Loy
5 =

e e S L] ; |
T T N SRR - L
SRy S R
S . ..Hﬂm,h._._.f.:..}... a5, i
i

o

e

Ny

—

LT




19

TALO Z

30x60cm:- 12"x 24" ooy S i

Wil Tiew

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADOD NATURAL

Talo White GT3
ADxa0CM

Brick Talo Mix GT4

S pbacic: et
bt i Mt

30 x60CM

DETAIL TALO GREY
Pavimento recomendado PR
Recommended floor liles iy P




Sl

:'l_ ',.- -. ||I|I h B




21

VANGUARD

PR M I

30x60cm: 12"x 24" P Thmmw s
MATT FINISH - ACABADO MATE
Vanguard Marfil GT3 Vanguard Grey GT3
30 60CM 30 %60 CM

Breeze Vanguard Marfil GT4 Breeze Vanguard Grey GT4

30 x 60 CM 3060 CM

Decor Vanguard Marfil GT4 Decor Vanguard Grey GT4

30 60 CM 3060 CM

Pavimento coordinado PR O e £2

Coordinated floor tiles

Pav.Vanguard Marfil
45 x 45CM-C2 (R10)
PEI'V- MOHS 8

G

Pav.Vanguard Grey
45x45CM- C2 (R10)
PEIV - MOHS 8

GT

VANGUARD FLOOR TILES DECORS
45 % 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) - C2 (R10 )

More info * VANGUARD CATALOG”



* Vanguard Gray 30x60 - Breeze Vanquard Grel 30x80 - Decor Vanguard Grey 30x60 - Walery Grey 45x45 { VANGUARD COLLECTION )




o §

==
"
e

i b
=) ir X
wl T
) SN }
o AL

23 Vanguard Marfil 30xe0 - Ems-;e Vanguard Marfil 30x60 - Decor Vanguard Maril 30x60 - Pav. Vanguard Marfil 45x45




V
|

aly

. .:.d
Ay
[ T

.. iw= 1
T T :
ey 1 i
| e S R £ . o
E :
=

=
2k
L PR Al s

o 4 ] A e

-




25

RUBI

30x60cm - 12" x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADOD NATURAL

Rubi Cream GT3
30 % 60 CM

Decor Rubi Cream GT4
30 x60CM

A e ] g e T o e T L W~ s T
| . . ;

Board Rubi Pulpis GT4
30 x 60 CM

PRl [ N

Pl Mo =T mmir: P TR ‘W R e
Fied feay Tl e Mo Aarurnl Fwani T A

Rubi lvory GT3
30%60CM

Decor Rubi Ivory GT4
30 x60CM

Board Rubi Antracite GT4
A0x60CM

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor lifes

PR

Fagza Pogt Fapamaris
it Hey T Fuyw b




1
“ |
—_—— rl—-—l.l-*—.E.-. X - i
H |

|
H
—

|
1 i i
|
| . |
. | _ .
et iyl | w———— { b ..




L
] Py ———a o]
-d i T




o
|
|
|
|

|

e

o
el

| -
-

| e
| e
it

-
| *
i

- —

2 — :
- o

= [
= - - S

Board Rubi Pulpis 30x60 - Rubi Marfil 30x60 - Tanma seves 215x58 28

P—— - mm——

+ - =
—_— e
— L — ..

= ———— i, — —— —— = o
_ — e i B o =
P e = e -

E— i ———— e I e i — S



KALY

30x60cm - 12"x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

PR ﬂ' N ; iﬁ-&

Tyt Ieprimmaedn By Matd. Wasaca e
wmﬁu ki T TP i Fewen By

Kaly Marfi GT3 Kaly White
| 30x%60CM

B # i e -|'-1:—_ - -h"-!'ﬂ- .'I =Ty e . Dol i a =N
e e T e —— - =, e e ey
! - RIS ST, e, o N e BT = T




5
-
E
= - =
- o
= Lo = s
- 2
e '
—r = - B
- s e,
—
S e e :
o e =
r " e
_—--_
r el ——
3 T
e |
e — |
— R = - P — e
Y e 3 e, L g ——

B E £ = e
B! -~ | § e L T - =,
— i - i e e :
~{ W + ."-—-.'_._'_ — AT
ﬁ"_ = i : oa e $i5 -
I ] + T P
T —_ B, —— _—
L 1 ~ S A — B = e -
= . < o Sy ey o
3 . = -\_H-'\_‘"-'-\. i 5 o -
= 5 - R ; e .
- o ——— — - —
— T iy, o — s " E
e | T, "-_"""\-| b . ——
- s - e —

S, — = - L 3
b — o = I e g
L - o 3 g B e -
| o = Al — - =5 g
i H
- - g ‘--u T - L =
— v ; q . g - b
[ = | i o L -
e 5 i i - s 1 s - o —_ B
=5 - — | = ok ke gy Loy e -
% =, — g

= - B | e f -

~ :.—..::‘:_"-I = - '\..| | | & Sl ._\1,_‘. "_"'\-\.'\-_-- --\._._- &= _\_

Al
SN S = 8

STl

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles Py A

Begnan hends i [radcs e
At gl o S i i

Pav.Kaly Marfil .~ PavKaly Taupe Pav.Kaly White . Pav.Kaly Grey
45x45CM R 45 x 45 CM 45 %45 CM PR RTSER 45 % 45 CM '
PEIV - MOHS 8 LR PEIV - MOHS 8 ~ . PEIN-MOHSS
6T "_Z.Z;.- 5 i GT1 i Se GT

Page 173 e e | Page 173 Page 173 e - Page 173



o

Breeze Kaly Marfil 30x60

Kaly Marfi 30x60



-2

fog Il et

b G

]
S ey ]
e —

.
=1
' ¥
N
-
e
bt
o
b
e
"
g
o
:
b
e
=
.
,
:
"%
. -
=
o
o
-
e
e



33

DAKAR

30x60cm - 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD

Dakar Nacar
30 %60 CM

Dakar Silver
3060 CM

Malla Dakar Nacar D9
30x30CM

Malla Dakar SIWEI' D9
0% 30CM

PR b

gty Hgy Clrvonzmerl;

Pl Biey vl et T

Waves Dakar Nacar
30 % 60CM

Waves Dakar Silver
3060 CM

L T B ]
S Pl

63

W A s L
FET A

GT4

Dakar Graphite Malla Dakar Graphite D9 Waves Dakar Graphite GT4
30 % 60 CM 30%30CM 30%60CM
Pavimento coordinado PR |-t
'Gﬂﬂrdl;nﬂﬁ?d ffmr ﬁ.'ES |m1:'f.... :‘r-::qrt‘r: F{mf:“. "”';’;;{.:.“_j;‘,‘“’
Pav.Dakar Nacar Pav.Dakar Silver Pav.Dakar Graphite
45 x 45CM 45 %45 CM 45 x.45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEI Il MOHS 7
GT1 GT1
Page 181 Page 181 Page 181







35

DAKAR

30x60cm- 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Dakar Marfil GT3
30% 60 CM
.-"lI y
F
Dakar Sand GT3
30 %60 CM

Malla Dakar Marfil Dg
30x30CM

202 = )
Malla Dakar Sand D9
0% 30CM

PR #,

Parn Puga
R Sty Tard

Themmm s
vk T

Waves Dakar Marfil
30 % 60CM

Waves Dakar Sand
3060 CM

ol -ab:{}

W A e
Brry Lasihe

et Teraeis
Sy M

GT4

GT4

Dakar Pulpis GT3 Malla Dakar Pulpis D9 Waves Dakar Pulpis GT4
30 %60 CM 30 % 30 CM 30x60CM
Pavimento coordinado PRI 1@ B [
Coordinated floor tiles KT L ST
Pav.Dakar Marfil - Pav.Dakar Sand Pav.Dakar Pulpis
45 x 45 CM { | 45x45CM 45 x.45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7 Enif - PEIV-MOHS? PEHII- MOHS 7
GT1 g GT1
Page 181 Page 181 Page 181




: i
II.
L

o

T

T
| 1t

|

Dakar Pulpis 30x60 - Malla Dakar Pulpis 30x30 - Waves Daksr Sand 30x60 - Pav.Dakar Sand 45x45 i R SN ‘*“";-w,'_ _ 35 S {:_-



OHAIO B F B E E

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4°) TS RN, e st o

SATIN FINISH - ACABADC SATINADOD

H

Chaio Marfil GT6 Dakar Marfil GT3
30x60CM { Pre-cut 10 x 10.cm ) 30x60CM

e e e e i Tl
s —ir, N Ry W
BT it g e e _:11..'-

- B & - -
g A = i 4] = e ke
o S T ’ el : '

Dakar Sand  em

Ohaio Mix Sand
30x60CM({ Precut 10x 10¢cm)) 30 x 60 CM

"NFFERENT DESIGNS IN EACH BOX

Torelo Krea Cream D27

2%30CM
T P T
pa— e e
Torelo Royal Beige  p2s
2%30CM

Dakar Pulpis GT3
30X 60CM

Pavimento coordinado PR I %
Coordinated floor tiles = e R T

sy Aty Fam Fiy Tanm i e S Woeabcel

Pav. Dakar Marfil ~ Pav.DakarSand Pav. Dakar Pulpis

45%45CM T 4sxascM 4545 CM
PEIV- MOHS 6 -~ PEIV-MOHS6 PEI - MOHS 7
Page 181 = e Page 181 Page 181



Ohaio Mix Sand 20x60 - Ohaix Marfi 20460 Dakar Puipis 30x80 - Pav. Dakar Sand 45x45




39

OHAIO

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4°)

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Ml S = T Y | -, ik il i | i e AL T Li

s S EECURSTESS L e e i s e e EL R ] i

Chaio Nacar GT6
30 %60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Ohaio Mix Silver GT6
30 %60 CM { Pre-cut 10 10<m )
“DIFFERENT DESIGNS IN EACH BOX

Torelo Krea White D27

¥ [rr o [ <

PrsgaCaiingc: Pranita P Faagyniy™ i A SRND . 0N P B
Pipds v sy Tirm Ve Fipmy ar e g Variadem
Dakar Nacar GT3
0 x60CM

Dakar Silver GT3
30 % 60CM

2%30CM
Dakar Graphite GT3
0 xe0CM
Pavimento coordinado PR 1D W |
Coordinated floor tiles A e b
Pav. Dakar Nacar Pav. Dakar Silver Pav. Dakar Graphite
45x45CM 45x45CM 453 x45CM
PEIIV - MOHS 7 PEIIV-MOHS 7 PEIIN-MOHS 7
GT GT1 GT1
Page 181 Page 181 Page 181




G vt




PORTLAND
ELIAN

CIVIC
MONESTIR







43

PORTLAND

30x60cm:- 12"x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADOD NATURAL

Portland White GT3

30x60CM
O V- T R =
i e Ml = R S il = = =
e . _'I". e :_;:.r“. T .E,_Flj'w' Ay L = %
.oy -t e, | - .'._ w._ i k "I: iy = ey
o >
[y 1]
% 5
=
h b
(N - i
1 =1

M gl : Ay
RS 1 g FE Y
e M
Portland Grey
30 x 60 CM

Portland Antracite GT3
30 x 60 CM

Pt Fogn Prps sipTard Aol ke W R o oA s
flind Sy i e i Plahra’ P AErwraks vararar
i, —_— —_— T — e

——— _—  me e - = —— ey
. 2 i - - T
— — — - e
e e e e — e ey
- —— = —— ..-1
B — e el o L — ]

Breeze Portland Grey 6T4
30x60CM

Breeze Porland Antracite GT4
30x60CM

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

C2
PR Mmoo |8 [Ko
Fasiy Ty A e i aCa VA sl
s Jhemty T Fliiny T Mk o s LES e ]

Pav.Porlland Pav.Portland Pav.Portland
White W Gray Antracite
45%x45CM B0 U AsxasoM 45 x45CM
PEIV-MCMSE . PEINV-MOHSB PEIIV - MOHS 8
GT:Page??t . GT1-Page17! GT! - Page 171




Rt

S

TP M S

EA
>

ey

{1+ Pav. PortiamgbiGrey 45x45 om

-1
r

St

[
L

i

| Grey J0x60 - Decor Pov

i

Portiand White 3060 « Fodland Grey 30x60 - Breeze Fortlanc

Decor Portland

30xB0CM







Portiand White 30x60cm / Portiand Grey 30x80cm / Braeze Porland Gray 30xt0cm / Decor Portland 30x60 cm / Pav. Portland Gray 45x45 cm 46



47

ELIAN

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD

PR

2 |

Elian Ivory GT3 Elian Grey GT3
30 x 50 CM 30 %60 CM
Spikes Elian Ivory GT4 Spikes Elian Grey GT4
30 %60 CM 30x60CM
|
_;I:_'-;d.—--—n
o8 5
Decor Angelina GT7
30%60 CM (Pre-cut 10 10 ¢m) L4
Pavimento coordinado PR :|® -
Coordinated floor tiles - s
Pav.Elian Grey
45 x 45 CM
PEIV- MOHS 6
GT
Page 177



k s RIS A
g AT,

'._ﬁl'i'ﬁﬁlﬂ!iht'!i__j :

i a-_;f .ﬁﬁ’ﬁlﬂmﬁr =S

Lﬂe.l n“‘ “T e

__l."-"




iy
i
i o
i} ] s
Sl e o S L e R e i : il
1 | | = HEk BEeY = b, - I | "J
.P".'. i’

i Fodad S it
i A T f

of _'I_ . -'I.- -_,.f‘—:"."‘.‘-‘?-!
e S

._. > ¥ g T ..... "Il:
| AR er
p i Ir .|I.- Ir .I ! .l.-".rl:F"-

e

il




5

N —

— -
L = -

—0 ——

Elian Grey 30x60cm / Spikes Efian Grey 30x60cm / Decor Angefing 30x80cm /



51

CIVIC T

30x60cm- 12" x 24" ol

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD

Tracks Piedra GT4
30% 60 CM

Civic Warm GT3 Tracks Warm GT4
A0 x60CM 30x 60 CM
Civic lvory GT3
30x60CM
Pavimento coordinado PR D (= D
Coordinated floor tiles Spnh, e peies sl
Pav. Civic vory Pav. Civic Piedra Pav. Civic Warm
45x45CM 45x45CM 45 x 45 CM
PEIIV- MOHS 6 PEIIV - MOHS 6 PEI V- MOHS 6
GT1 GT1 GT1
Page 179 Page 172 Page 179




Mosaico Civic Piedra
30 % 60CM







IR = = -1 | |

=
" i L 1] 127 v k3

L T L

i e s

=y




55

CIVIC .

30x60cm: 12" x 24" . Do e o o

S

Decor W GT4 Decor Jolie
30 x 60 CM |z 30 x60CM

PR

Paata B
et Doy T

AT S
S Fimen

R e T
LR e A







MONESTIR

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

a7

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD

Monestir Ivory GT3
30 % 60 CM
Decor Monestir GT4
0% 60 CM

Monestir Piedra
x0T

Tracks Monestir
30 x 60 CM

PR

2 %

GT3

GT4

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PR

Lo lee

Pav. Monestir
45 x 45 CM

PEI V- MOHS 7

GT1
Page 177



Ll

’?’
-
A

Ay
|
=

Y

=S I

1
£

30x60 - Decor Monestir 30x60 - Tracks Monestir 30x60 « Pav. Monestir 45x45 cm

Moresti ivory 30x80 - Decor Monestic 30x60 - Pav. Monestir 45x45 cm 58



COLONIAL

KYRA
ENYA
NORD
LUNA
ORDINO
VIETTO
THASSOS
VICTORIA
ONICE

[ '|'I




e
o g Sl
ol s




61

PR W N &
MATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL
Coliseo Ivory GT3 Coliseo Silver GT3
30 % 60 CM 30 %60 CM
Breeze Coliseo Ivory GT4 Board Coliseo Mix GT4
30 x60CM 30 x60CM
: : e * Cc2

Pavimento coordinado PR N ¢ [R10]
Coordinated floor tiles Dovea fi v ' o gk

Pav. Coliseo Ivory Pav. Coliseo Silver

45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM

PEI IV - MOHS 8 PEI IV - MOHS 8

GT1 GT1

Page 175 Page 175






BT =]

—ga




64




COLONIAL R E B 5

30x60cm: 12"x 24" D Mo Al Wepsyemee
SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Colonial lvory GT3 Colonial Cream GT3
30% 60 CM 30 %60 CM
Spikes Colonial lvory GT4 Spikes Colonial Cream GT4
30 x 60 CM 30x60CM

Brick Colonial Antracite GT4 Brick Colonial Pulpis GT4
30% 60 CM 30 %60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR ] & 4
Coordinated floor tiles T R e
Pav.Colonial lvory Pav.Colonial Cream
45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
PEIV - MOHS 6 PEIV - MOHS 6
GT1 GT1

Page 176 Page 176



o ory 30860 - Soikes Colrial ory 0860 - Bk Colnial Antaci 50500 - Pav. okl ory 4645







 Colonial Cream 30x60 - Brick Colonial Pulpis 30x60 + Pav. Colonial Cream 45x45

68



69

KYRA

PR (= %

30x60cm: 12"x 24" e, oo
SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO
Kyra GT3 Spikes Kyra GT4
30 %60 CM 30%60CM
Brick Kyra GT4
30% 60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles — @

'y %, W CHIC COLLECTION | MADERA

‘:M ..l.' . .

:;}:.rq.ims 5 CHIC } #rsemprecu25x225 | MADERA Wieels

GT1 Seas J  Moreinfo * CHIC CATALOG" MASIOBY 0 into page 45

- R 8




70






-
ya

st T
P

*k-_l a1

- Brick Kyra 30x60 - Pav: Roy 45x45 (CHIC COLLECTION)

R te B JELBNISSSSR S B

T ——

o i - T
= S ol . ;i
s e Y | %

it

¢
1
17,
(¥
i

!
_?

=

W
AW

{
bg _
\ $¢

/

i

:

WA

)
|

: _é |
&%
&. .
| +¢
i

B0

& A

!
ﬁ

i
X
i

YUV A A AARIVY VY * *
X X2 4



73

ENYA

PR ¥
30x60cm:- 12"x 24" Pty
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Enya Cream GT3 Enya Beige GT3
30 % 60 CM 30x 60 CM
Waves Enya Cream GT4 Spikes Enya Cream GT4
30x600CM 0 x60CM
Mosaico Enya Cream GT4
I0x60CM
Pavimento recomendado PR @

Recommended floor tiles

Pav. Enya Cream
45x45CM
PEIIV - MOHS 7

GT1
Page 192

Pav. Enya Beige
45 45CM
PEIIV-MORHS 7

GT1
Page 192



* Enya Beige 30 x 60 CM / Spikes Enya Cream 30 x 60 / Mosaico Enya Cream 30 x 60 / Pav. Enya Beige 45 x 45 CM




NORD EI PR [¢] [+

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12"x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 47) ~ S=iissiisdisr e Wmbe S i s

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Nord Cream GT6 Enya Cream GT3
30x 60 CM( Preccut 10x 10am ) 30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

T T

| | % |
| 1 ol Ths 1
T R W o J ' P
o A Micandi | NGl NEaalds Tl H‘I-'fl.'-i-.‘:..l
b ES A |
| | e + |
£ it |
DemrEiergel GT7 Demri*:lmv GT7
4 30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 10 10.¢m ) d

-l““ rl:l;;"".b"":i r_.# 'l.l'_.' "'\.:i‘_l." _e}
Pl D s L
T A g A
T T TR SRR
R e ot e S S0 N Sl
B oo e g
gl ;-;.‘*-. .-;.eq_? S
l.'\.aln."..-"r-\."'l

Torelo Soho Cream D27
2% 30CM

DecarAma GT7
30x60CM( Pre-cut 10% 10cm ) E

Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles S

Rikd Bty Tohii Flicr [

Pav. Enya Cream

45 %45 CM CHIC COLLECTION A ¥4 MADERA
PE| [V - MOHS 7 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) - MADERA WIETHTS
GT1 More info * CHIC CATALOG” “WOOD _ More info page 45

Fage 182



-
! e
L

Y]
9 1
SR T T P

s AR

.

- Detail DecorAroa = &
Jﬁe #h;m ?}m -

n 30} x 60 EWIMMEG cm/ ﬁév.?anima:”ﬂgal 21,5 x 58




77

LUNA

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADOD SATINADO

PR

Luna Cream GT3 Waves Luna Cream GT4
30 x 60 Ch 060 CM
Luna Beige GT3 Ording Cream GT6
30 x 60 CM 30 560 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10em )
Decor Irvine
30 x &0 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
Different designs ir each box
Pavimento coordinado PR ]
Coordinated floor tiles 5 i ot i Vi
Pav. Royal Cream Pav. Royal Beige
45 % 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
PEI V- MOHS 7 PEIIV- MOHS 7
GTH G
Fage 182 Page 192






79

ORDINO m e

30 x60cm (Precut 10x:10)« 12" x 24" (Pre<cuf 4" x 47) “wassrsws Some e, Toteo eppiess s

SATIN FINISH - ACABADC SATINADO

Ordino Cream GT6 Luna Cream GT3
30x%60CM( Prescut 10x 10cm ) 30 %60 CM [ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Decor Brest Decor Irvine
30 %60 CM ( Pre-cut 10% 10 cm) V| 30%60 CM ( Pre-cut 10% 10.cm ) A

g T — - =a

T E TR TR R AT A —

Torelo Royal Beige D28

2% 30 CM
Decor lve GT7 Torelo Krea Cream D27
30%60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10 cm) A 2%30CM
Pavimento coordinado PR

Coordinated floor tiles

Fomah Risgi Pt T
Hiic Bcufy T Fane T

Pav. Royal Cream

45 % 45 CM CHIC COLLECTION MADER 2 MADERA
PEIV- MOHS & 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) MADERA WTeTsT)

aT1 Mare info * CHIC CATALOG” Mare info page 45
Fage 182




—

g Luna Créam 30x60 )+ Ordine Crean 30x60.« Decor Brest 30x60

.

Luna Cream 30x60 - Ording Cream 30x60 - Pav Royal Cream 45x45.

F1s F
T -
1_&' s, S e sl

i el . ki, ¥ ias
%ﬂ -Jﬂr,g ey

bz -
o L
| B O _.1'". gt ¥

| T *-:;a:.;"..;;.-:.-a
A i
L_m..dh‘-:-.-u Wl

E‘J-, o ok _' e



81

VIETTO

PRI |f% o
30x60cm - 12" x 24" SR R
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Vietto Cream GT3 Waves Vietto Cream GT4
30 x 60 CM 30x a0 CM
Vietto Beige GT3 Spikes Vietto Cream GT4
30x60CM F0x60CM
Mosaico Vietto Mix GT4
0 x60CM
Pavimento coordinado PR X
Coordinated floor tiles = o) e

Pav.Vietto Cream
45 x 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7

GT1
Page 194

FPav. Vietto Beige
45 x 45 CM
PEIIV-MOHS 7

GT1
Page 194



AONED em / Pav: Vietlo Cream 45x45 om

* Viatio Cream 30x60 f,:'rn:‘S;:u'#gqg et

82



83

THASSOS

4 B PR O[# [f] [E
30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6” x 6”) il U S
GLOSSY FINISH - AGABADO BRILLO
Thassos Cream GT4 Thassos Beige
0% 60 CM{ Pre-cut 152 15em ) 30x60CM (Pre-cut 15x15¢em )
Torelo Thassos Cream
2x30CM
D28
Torelo Thassos Beige
2% 30CM
D28
Troya
30x60CM I Pre-cut 15x 15¢cm )
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles ke —
gt ooy Nas Fiogr V=

Pav. Vietto Cream Pav.Vietto Beige

45 % 45 CM 45 x45 CM CHIC COLLECTION MADERA

PRIV MOIHS 7 PEI IV . MOHS 7 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) WOooD

GT1 GT1 More info = CHIC CATALOG" More info page 45

Page 194 Page 194




* Thassos Cream 30x60 om / Thassos Beige 30x60 cm / Traya 3060 cm / Torelo Thassos Beige 2x30 cm / Pav. Vielto Beilge 45x45 em

L |




85

VICTORIA

30x60cm - 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Victoria Marrén GT3

30 x 60 CM
Victoria Nacar GT3
30x600CM

Victoria Grey | GT3

PRI |f% | |

i s B L B Al
by flnfy P vilill Tiom ey Pty

S Wil i

Brick Victoria Marrén GT4
30 x80CM

20x60CM

i -
A S

Brick Victoria Grey GT4

30%60CM 30x%60CM

Pavimento recomendado PRI @ |[* <

Recommended floor tiles P e ke Jepevonts
Fgat Bowy Y Ve [l sty ety LT e A

Pav. Victoria Nacar
45 %45 CM
PEIIV-MOHS 6

GT
Page 191

Pav. Victoria Marron

45x45CM
PELIN - MOHS &

.
Page 191

Pav. Victoria Grey
45 % 45CM
PEIlIl-MOHS &

GT1

Page 191

By Beily Ve i, ks



\

s e

=

Vicloria Necar 30x60 - Brick Vio o Manﬁﬂ

i

i
rp

S

=
4
rere

Iy

i~
e |
R e h EPE

el e e




87

ONICE

PR f’} *
30x60cm:- 12" x 24" sy e
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLD
Onice Macar GT3 Mosaico Onice GT4
3'5:3 X WEM 3{, X ﬁﬂCM
Onice Beige GT3 Waves Onice GT4
A0 x 60O 30x6e0CM
Pavimento recomendado *

Recommended floor tiles

PR

Pav. Onice Nacar
45 » 45 CM
PEIIV-MOHS &

GT1
Page 193

Pav. Onice Beige
45 % 45 CM
PEIN - MOHS &

GT1
Page 193



Onice Nacar 30x60 - Mosaico Onice 30x60 - Onice Beige 30x60 - Pav, Onice Nacar 45x45 88

——m—i e -

Ll ——————— e LSl






=
=i
-

g

il ok

T

i -
i
e

e




REAL 4 PR [®] @ [

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10X 10) * 12"x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 47) o™ "RE® Oagn. W MRS hemme
SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADD

o ! = - = . = {
ey R Rl TS P T o W R |

Real Natural GT6 Real Cream
30 % 60 CM (Pre-cut 10 % 10em ) 30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10% 10 cmi )

Decor Arhus Decor Savage
30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) 30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
Torelo Krea Cream D27
2x30CM
S N AR
Torelo Royal Beige D28
2%30CM
Pavimento recomendado PR
Recommended floor tiles P P

Ay oy s Py Ty

MADERA
wooD

More infp page 153







93

ANTIC

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”)

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

- i :
Antic GT4
30x60CM( Pre-cut 15x15¢m)

Torelo Tapial Cotto  p2g
2x30CM

Fabio GT6

Tapial Cotto GT4
30 x 60 CM { Pre-cut 15% 15 ¢m )

Muel GT6

30x60CM [ Pre-cut 15x 15¢m ) 30%x60CM ( Pre-cut 15% 15¢cm )
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tifes e
Pav.Antic Pav.Tapial Cotto FLOOR TILE DECORS - 45 x45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) - Page 183
45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) . :
PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEIIV - MOHS 7
GTS GTS
Page 183 Page 183







DOLCE
ARTI
SOHO
MODUS
BUXY
FEEL
DORIAN
KREA
PORTO




P
4
a8 :
y
/Af
'

il
4

| /

OLORES




97

DOLCE

73x30cm -3"'x 127"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Dolce White - 73x30cMm
GT8

Dolce Cream - 7.3x30CMm
GT8

Decor Dolce White
T3x30CM
GT9

D;c;lce "-ﬁ_st‘.-n £ 73x30CM
GT8

Dolce Capuccino - 7,3x30Cm
GT8

Decor Dolce Vison
73 x30CM
GT9

Dolce Botanic - 73x30CM

GI8

Dolce Ocean - 73x30CM

Decor Dolce Botanic
73x30CM
GIg

Decor Dolce Ocean

e
. o

Dolce Smoke - 73x30CM

Dolce Black - 73x30Cm

GT8
Decor Dolce Smoke
T3x30CM

Decor Dolce Cream Decor Dolce Black
73%30CM 73%30CM 7.3%30CM 7.3%30CM
GTo GTo GTY GT9
= G il i e i
Torelo Soho White Torelo Soho Vison Torelo Socho Botanic Torelo Soho Smoke
2x30CM - D27 2x30CM -D27 2x30CM -D27 2x30CM - D27
Torelo Soho Cream Torelo Soho Capuccino Torelo Scho Ocean Torelo Scho Black
2x30CM - D27 2%30CM -D27 2%30CM -D27 2 %x30CM -D27
Pavimento recomendado PR (]
Recommendaed floor lile Satn,  Rre  vmsimes jwmes
Code Blanco
PEIIV - MOHS 6 el MADERA CHIC COLLECTION VANGUARD COLLECTION
Code Negro MADERA Wess 45 % 45 CM (Pre-cul 22.5 % 22.5) 4545 CM (Pre-cit 225 x32,5)- C2 (RID)
PEIIN - MOHS & WOOD Mave info * CHIC CATALOG” L More info * VANGUARD GATALOG"
33,3x33,3 cm i
GT2




a8

. Bolce White 7,3%30 / Doice Black 7,3x30 / Decor Dolce White 7,3x30 / Decor Doice Black 7,3%30/ Hout Siver 21,5.x 58




DOLCE =l

73x30cm - 3"x 12"" deabw  fosere b s

Decor Essence Botanic
TA%30CM
D48

* EMFFERENT DESHGNS I EACH BO

Decor Essence Ocean
7.3%30CM

D48

* PMEFEREAT EXESAGNS I EACH BOX

Decor Essence White
73x30CM

D48

* [NFFERENT [RESRGMNS IN EACH BOY




e - P P A——— | y - ———————
: T Be] o] (Y s PR Wi oY
i S e Il " ! ‘i?'i.:ctdl:'_ill‘-rj' __tf,,_r‘_:’:{:__!_-':-. e 51 o e N E:L_

"Dolce Capuccing 7,3x30 / Dolce Visdn 7,3x30 / Decor Essence Botanic 7,3%30 / Tarma Cerezo 21,5x58 100



101

ARTI

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) -

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4°)

Arti GT6
30 %680 CM [ Pre-cut 10 % 10cm )

Decor Ada GT7
30 %60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10.cm) |

@ o
km_ﬂL e um.—

‘?\ e :if
ﬂ-'sh

..IF. d}
£ Ehm,a

Decera Black 1152\%>

30 %60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Modus White GT3
0% 60CM

Decor Nur GT7
30 % 60 CM [ Pre-cut 10 % 10em ) >
’w\ A @O
oo o % R
MMJL. = L‘hMJ
2 }1 ‘. -#r 2

\’] v

Decor \.Fera Elue
30 60 CM{ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PR Iﬁl*

Hect ey Tie

Pav. Code Blanco
33.3x333CM

PEIIV - MOHS &

GT2

CHIC COLLECTION

A5 345 CM (Pre-cut 225 % 22.5)

Mare info " CHIC CATALOG"

MADERA
WoopD

More info page 153

MADERA

WOOD



Decor Bubble
A0 % &0 CM I Pre-cut 10x 10 cmi )
DIFFERENT DESIGNS IN EACH BOX

i1 © [Je[] (e [J e [Je[] [Je [J] e [Je

“ At 30 x 5&rem /' Decor Bubble 30 x 607 Motus Black 30 x 60/ Pav. Code Blanco 33,3x33.3 cm

—




: - 7‘%{;‘ 97
FABN, AR AT
g ‘_&!ﬁﬁ%ﬁf rfnﬂ ‘ﬁ' T
SN N0

SN e
c Hl".l |:"|_3 1"
o _‘:-. *-' ] ki

AR SRR
%

% ’f?,f;ﬂ A
! R

1
]
3

103 A 3060 / Decor Vera Blue 30 x 80/ Modus White 30 x 60/ Ho B Eac




" Modus White 30 x 80/ Decor Nur 30 x 80 em / Code Negro 33,3 x 33,3




105

SOHO

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15x 15) - 12°x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”)

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Soho White
30x60CM{ Precut 152 15¢cm)

GT4

Soho Black GT4
30x60CM({ Precut 152 15¢cm )
Soho Cream GT4

WxeDCM I Pre-cut 15x15cm )

Torelo Soho White D27
2x30CM

L
e ——
Torelo Soho Black D27
2% 300CM

Tarelo Soho Cream D27
Z2x30CM

PRI [®] [*

s em———

Siurana Grey
30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 15 15cm )

"‘*ﬂ ¥ + iy o
nﬁ, +‘+‘+ (RIS
A Telatelelel
Hn et R Rt

Slurana Nam ral
W0x60CM ([ Pre-cut 15x15em )

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PR| |D

Code Blanco
PEI IV - MOHS 6
Code Negro
PELIIl - MOHS 6
33,3x33,3cm
GT2

CHIC COLLECTION

45 %45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5)

More info = CHIC CATALOG"

MA DEF A

MADERA
WoOoD

More info page 153




"Soho Cream 30 x 60 om / Decor Siurana Natural 30 x 60/ Hout Cerezo 21.5 %68




MODUS

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADD BRILLD

Modus White GT3
A0 xE0CM

107

Modus Black GT3
30 % 60 CM
Decor Kubik Grey GT4
30 % 60 CM
Pavimento recomendado PR| | *
Recommended floor tiles " - :
Code Blanco FPav. Kubik
PEI I - MOHS & 45x 45 CM
Code Megro PEIV: MOHS 6
PELII- MOHS & GT1
333x33.3cm
peas PAG 189

Set Thailand - 2pz D40
60 x 60 CM

Set Turtle - 2pz D53
60 x 60 CM



Modus white 30x60 / Arfi 30x60 / Decor Kubik 30%60 / Pav. Code Bianco 33.3x33.3 cm 108



MODUS I

30x60cm - 12"x 24"

Set Flow - 3pz
o0 x 60 CM

Descanso Flow D2 Set Yuka - 4pz D74
30x 60 CM 120 % 60 CM

109



R =
et

gL -
- = S

h‘-_ 3

* Modus Black 30x60 / Modus white 30x60 / Set Yuka 4pz / Pav. Blanco Brillo 45x45 cm

g
: T
e T oot ot N
AT TR AL e
Lo, A T -..f'r r:,.}p‘f,_ i

llllll

110



111

BUXY

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Modus White
30 % 60 CM

Buxy Lines White
30x 60 CM

Mosaico Deluxe White
0 x 60 CM

GT3

GT4

o7

PR| |19 *

Modus Black GT3
30 % 60 CM

Buxy Lines Black GT4
30 x 60 CM

Mosaico Deluxe Black D7
30 x50 CM

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor tiles

PRI (@ [*

Code Blanco
333x333CM
PEIIV-MOHS &

GT2

Code Negro
33.3x333CM
PEILII - MOHS &

GT2



L

Datail Mosaico Deluxe Hﬂ}q‘@& f‘

bl -.%{ h |

: ﬁ.‘ Fﬁ;&'ﬂ,‘ﬁrﬁ

md.- 2 ‘-|

< ;Vﬂu“-‘m,_
: S o g
3 A e
.k ~
Ve (

f#J )

112




FEEL

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4')

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Feel GT6
30x60CM { Pre-cut 10x 10¢cm)
f' N i ™
”"’%l% £
Lhm,}
' v} u:;{,ur
— u‘lF__:J_*E:!L
Dac |ms Elack
30x80CM{ Pre-cut 102 10cm

Lo Pz Fga P T = e
g Pl Hgfy Tam Wl Pam it

Porto White GT3
30% 60CM

""L. |\ fw-\
—-:33‘"
Jn..m:

\ ﬂna‘*ﬂnr

__ *L.J*
RS l Jrn.,,.{fl
1\. LLg,#'il"" ..,
E ;;5 ﬁﬁf‘ﬁ

n K
L F g
Decor Cairns Blue

30x 60 CM({ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

gy
MJL\".:‘

Decor Perth GT7 Decor Africa
30 %60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10¢cm ) B 30x 60 CM{ Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) I]
Pavimento coordinado PR  |D
Coordinated floor tiles R
Blanco Mate
o 505
PEI IV - MOHS 6 "‘ ek bt -
CT More info “ CHIC CATALOG" WOOD [uremprpseers

113



Decor Odense GT7
30% 60 CM { Pre-cut 10 10.¢m) 4

Torelo Krea Whiter D27
2x300CM




#
can Ly A TH L e Lt
e gl
it gar e e WA g
e T AR T L :

__u_m..._- ol y_ILK I....'......I_. o

___4_“.:;__ J______:. i : . ._,..,”_....:.,__.a..,.p_._.._..s....!...._
W\ W x\\k N

A

o

-

o 1y

i

.

G | R
R

B
1
1
:
:

{

115




o

il ]

: 4!
ATt

e o

A,

_..-\..‘

e

L

5
g r ]

o e,

Cairms Black 30%60 CM / Howard Black 45x45 CM (CHIC COLLECT

- | 7 .

“"!"-

(O ‘-!.}'L.I 15) = x
ok o8

T

* Feel 30%60 CM / Decor Cairns Blue 80x60 OMJ/ Helen Warm 45 x 45 (CHIC COLLEGTION )

L LI I IS -
e f- s, R i R e




117

DORIAN

PC PR ﬁ i
30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4’) o il
SATIN FINISH - ACABADC SATINADD
Dorian Ivory GT6 Civic Ivory
30x 60 CM( Pre-cut 10 10.cm ) 30 x600CM

Dorian Cement GT6 Dorian Malva
30 % 60 CM | Pre-cut 10x 10em ) 30% 60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10 em )

L X

NI i s
L T

Dorian Siena GT6 Dorian Aqua GTé
30 % 60 CM ( Pre-cut 10 x 10em) 30x60CM( Precut 10x 10em )
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles s TR
Pav. Civic lvory
45 % 45CM CHIC COLLECTION VANGUARD COLLECTION
PEIIV - MOHS & 45 % 45 CM (Pre-cut 22.5x 22.5) 4% :45_ CM (Pre-cut 22,5x22,5) - C2 (R10)
GT1 More info * CHIC CATALOG" More info * VANGUARD CATALOG"
Page 179




e

s i ! I|
i |!=| | l'c}i*!l'

I:h !rl L

Decor Qier
3060 CM{ Pre-cut 10x 10¢cm )

Decor Malmo
30x60CM ([ Precut 10x10em )

Torelo Krea White D27
2x%30CM

1 i ‘:r.:
it




* Feel 3080 CM / Donian Siena 30x60 CM / Pav.Civic lvory 45x45CM



e

* Feel 30x60 GM / Darlan Siena 30x60 GM / Decor Olier 30x60 CM / Pav Blanco Mate 4GKES0H * Fieel 80x60 CM / Dorian Aqua 30x50 GM / Pav Blanco Mate 45x45CM




KREA -

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”) oo S O~

SATIMN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADD

Krea White GT4 Krea Cream GT4
30 x60CM (Precut 15x15¢cm ) 30x60CM (Precut 15x15cm )
Krea Aqua GT4 Krea Rose GT4
30 x60CM (Pre-cut 15x 15cm ) 30x 60 CM (Pre-cut 15x 15.cm )
Torelo Krea White D27 Torelo Krea Cream D27 Torelo Krea Aqua D27 Torelo Krea Rose D27
2%30CM 2% 30CM 2x30CM 2%30CM
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tifes =

Pav. Civic lvory

45345 o CHIC COLLECTION WG JN MADERA

45 % 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5) MADERA Woop

PEIV.-MOHS 6 WOOD :

GT1 More info “ CHIC CATALOG" More info page 153

PAG. 179

121



" Krea Cream 30x60 CM [ Reims Natural 3080 CM / Tarima Nogal 21,5258 CM

%””?ﬂ'f’

L:l._:-'

o a0
.z '-ﬁ".\,-"_ L : H.: : - ' .‘.

.‘.p ir" L4 {I*hlw“q;.

‘,l.-jl"" w- EE E 3

S

o :

Cx

i, e
3 = ; iy i

i3 .'-.“I'Il:'n.

iy g W

e e

e g L k.
G Y
Lt PR
::- ‘j‘,***‘
LR T T




KREA

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”) mpTme Persd il R AstsSmen ke

Mu J...I'_m..

Douro
30x60CM{ Pre-cut 15x 15¢cm )

1‘_1
™y
L
A
& e

oy

4
P
S
St
£t 3]
e
s

L
+:|-:-|-“'
‘:‘F‘f*f T e

ot

*
s
WY
e
+i

'._1
i

e

L
*_-i

*®
*i-

&

e
‘+
3
»

o
i
_‘_'

A

W N

Reims Grey
30x60CM({ Precut 15%15¢cm)

Reims Natural GT6
30x60CM [ Pre-cut 15x 15¢cm ) a

F’ffh

Coixi GT6
30x60CM (Pre-cut 15x 15¢cm ) E

123



* Krea White 30 x 60 CM / Calais 30x60 CM * Krea Agua 30 x 60 CM / Dourg 30x60 G

-

& e TR T
e 5';"4_" s

* Krea White 30 x 60 OM / Reims Grey 30x60 CM * Krea Cream 30 x 60 CM / Coixi 30x80 CM i




125

PORTO

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

SATIMN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Porto Cream
30 %60 CM

Porto Agua
30 %60 CM

Porto Rose
30 x 60 CM

Porto White
30 % 60 CM

GT3

GI3

GT3

GT3

PR

Porto Lines Cream
A0 a0 CM

Porto Lines Aqua
30x 60 CM

Porto Lines Rose
30x=60CM

GT4

GT4

GT4



Porto Agua 30x60 - Porfo Lines Aqua 30580 Porto White 3060

Pavimento recomendado PR

Dt Mogi Flmr i
.

Hecommended floor tile Rkt

Pav. Civic lvory
45x45 cm

PEITV - MOHS 6

GT1

PAG. 1749

CHIC COLLECTION
45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)

Move info " CHIC CATALOG"

126



GLOSSY WHITE
MATT WHITE
MODUS

ARTI
FEEL
PORTO
KREA







129

GLOSSY WHITE

PR x
30x60cm: 12" x 24" fom s focet
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Modus White GT3 Spikes Modus White GT4
30X 60CM 30 % 60CM
Arti GT6 Waves Modus White GT4

3060 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10 om) 0% 60CM
_ s Dolce White GT8
7.3x30CM
Soho White GT4
0 xe0CM (Pre-cut 15 % 15cmy)
Pavimento recomendado PR *
Recommended floor lifes Pt

CHIC COLLECTION

45 145 Ch (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22,5)

More info = CHIC CATALOG"

Pav. Code Blanco
333x333CM

PEI IV MOHS 6

GT2



* Arti 30 x 60 CM / Code Blanco 33.3x33.3 CM

e mmm—

N

=] I
| B et T
— 1 I

—— .--J:le' int;ln: e

&
—

ﬁ.’ﬁ—i“-FF* | D1 7

| f

= ==




131

PURE WHITE

30x60cm: 12"x 24"

SATIMN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

White luxe GT3
30 %60 CM
SpikEE White Luxe GT4
30 %60 CM
Waves White Luxe GT4
10 x 60 CM

PrR| [®] [

Pavimento recomendado  |PR m
Recommended floor tiles e

CHIC COLLECTION

45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)

More info * CHIC CATALOG"

Pav. Blanco Mate
45 % 45 CM
PEI IV -MOHS &

GT1

MATT WHITE

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

SATIM FINISH - ACABADC SATINADO

Porto White GT3
A x60CM
Feel GT6

30 % &0 CM (Pre-cut 10 10.cm)

Krea White GT4
30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 15 % 15om)

Corby White GT8
73 x30CM



White luxe 30 x 60 cm / Spikes White luxe 30 x 80 cm / Decor Vera Black 30x60 / Howard Black 45 x 45 cm










VASARI W B @

30x60cm- 12°x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL

Vasari Cream GT3 Vasari Grey GT3
30 x 50 CM 30 x 60 CM
Breeze Vasari Cream GT4 Breeze Vasari Grey GT4
30 % 60 CM 30 x 60 CM
Mosaico Vasari Cream GT4 Mosaico Vasari Grey GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 % 60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR N S
Coordinated floor tiles Porwm  kpanbme e gite
Pav.Vasari Cream Pav.Vasari Grey
45 x 45 CM 45 x45CM
PEIV- MOHS 8 PEI'V - MOHS 8
GT GT1
Page 169 Page 169

135



GALLERY

CUMPLEMENTS

e m— P — L —————— — ————— e —
= —

Cierre Gallery Grey D48 Taco Gallery Grey Cierre Gallery Cream D48 Taco Gallery Cream
10x30CM 10X 10CM 10x30CM 10%10CM
D8 D&

Descanso Gallery Grey Dag Descanso Gallery Cream p4s
10%30CM 10%30CM




LONDON o

30x60cm:- 12" x 24" B - PR, e

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

LN
L

LT

SN '

#
™
il

S
LW
Yy
L

=
"

Modus White GT3 London GT4 Buxy Line White GT4 London Door GT4
30x60CM 30 x 60 CM 30x60CM 30x60CM

-

".&.k rrm——— T ———
e - A l‘ﬁi .
e L —_— ——
Inserto London D4 Moldura London D46 Cenefa London DS Zocalo London D51
10 % 14 CM 4% 30CM 7.3%30CM 20 % 30CM
Pavimento recomendado PR *
Recommended floor tiles Jemn  bmwew  Aceewbu  dwnekes
Code Blanco
333x333CM
PEIIV-MOHS 6
GT2

137



138




BUXY A B G

30x60cm:- 12" x 24" Ao Mg

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADD BRILLD

Inserto Buxy D3

10x 14 CM
P —
Moldura Buxy D46
4% 30 CM

Modus White GT3  Buxy White GT4 Buxy Lines White 674  Mosaico Deluxe White
30x60CM 30 x 60 CM 30x60CM 30x 60 CM
D7

Cenefa Buxy D4
10%30CM

Modus Black GT3  Buxy Black GT4  BuxyLines Black 614  Mosaico Deluxe Black Zocalo Buxy D51
Ix60CM 30 x60CM 30 x80CM A xe0CM 20x30CM
D7

139



Buxy Lines Black 30x80 - Buxy White 30x80 - Buxy Black 30x60 - Zocalo Buxy - Cenefa Buxy - Moldura Buxy - Core Blanco 333 x 33.3

Pavimento recomendado bR ¥

Wy T % 1 L | 2
, '|f- L -_. YT .'.-_-. 'L.I:\.'.'i-l | :.__l_- I||""_' -\..' Epgey Frps o el s P e e

Code Blanco Code Negro
33.3%333CM 333x333CM
PEIIV . MOHS 6 PELIN - MOHS 6
GT2 GT2

140



PORTO

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Porto White GT3
A0 x60CM

141

Porto Rose GT3
10 x 60 CM

Moldura Fragance Rose
Ix30CM D8

Cenefa Fragance Rose
10x30CM D48

Zocalo Fragance Rose
20x30CM D31

Porto Aqua GT32
30 %60 CM

Moldura Fragance Aqua
Ix30CM D8

Cenefa Fragance Agua
10%30CM D48

Zocalo Fragance Agua
20x30CM D51

PR Ty

Porto Cream GT3
30x 60 CM

Moldura Fragance Cream
ix30CM D8

Cenefa Fragance Cream
10x30CM D48

Zocalo Fragance Cream
20x30CM D51

tEq
] =i

Inserto Fragance
Cream + 12x12CM DS

Inserto Fragance
Aqua - 12x12CM DS

Inserto Fragance
Rose - 12x12¢M D5



Fragance Rose GT4
30 x60 CM

Porto Lines Rose Gr14
30 % 60 CM

Fragance Aqua
30x 60 CM

Porto Lines Aqua
30% 60 CM

GT4

GT4

Fragance Cream  GT4
30%60CM

Porto Lines Cream GT4
30 %60 CM

Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles

Pav. Civic vory
45x45 cm < PEIH IV - MOHS 6
GT1:PAG. 179

CHIC COLLECTION

45 A5 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5)

More info “ CHIC CATALOG"

MADERA

ROOD

MADERA
WooD

More info page 153

142



143

PORTO

30x60cm - 12"x 24"

Rl i e M e R R I T

ivA B | |
o

FT’*’T b A o0 Ly

4
A
A
3
e

Fragance Frame Rose
30%60CM - D44




Porip Croam 30x60 - Fn#ammmﬂm H:aga:wmma:ntﬁ? F@wmmm
Zocalo Fragance Cream 20x30 - Cenefa Fragance Cream 10x30 - Mokiura Fragance Crearm 3x30 - hmﬁaFragamﬁmﬂiﬂIE



145

ENYA

PRI |f% *
30x60cm - 712" x 24" b
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Inserto Enya D2
10% 14 CM
Enya Cream GT3  Enya Beige G613 Enya Lines Glass GT3
30x60CM 30 x 60 CM 30x60CM
Moldura Enya D47 Cenefa Enya D49 Descanso Enya D4 Zocalo Enya D51
5%30CM 10% 30 CM 10% 30 CM 20% 30 CM
Pavimento recomendado PR *
Recommended floor tiles - T
Pav. Enya Cream Pav. Enya Beige
45x45CM 45x45CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEITV - MOHS 7
GT1 GT1
Page 192 Page 192



IR AN
f}rﬁ'ﬂﬁwjf
k- || i

"-
i'.lll.
|

' |

Las st r--—----—.-.-fu“: 2y

II ' i

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁrm..mﬂu..llmf.';f_




147

VIETTO

PRI % * $
30x60cm- 12" x 24" Lot M B
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLD
Inserto Vietto
10x14CM D3
Vietto Cream GT3 Vietto Beige GT3 Vietto Door GT4
30 % el CM 30 x 60 CM 3I0x60CM
T e
B, ¥ ':_;5.' =+t -..--'_'L-._;.;___f- e ¥ 5l et —
ikt bbb il bbb bl i i e e e R -
Zocalo Vietto D51 Cenefa Vietto D4 Maoldura Vietto D46
20x30CM 10x 30CM 4% 30CM
Pavimento coordinado PR * %
Coordinated floor tiles Pemon  Geewm  fmewiie Ve owes

Pav. Vietto Cream

45 x45 CM

PEIIV -MOHS 7

GTI
Page 194

FPav. Vietto Beige
45x45CM
PEIIV-MOHS 7

GT1

Page 194



SO

e

—

W

e |

—
N3 =

T
i

s

Jt
X ‘5:'".'

i

[ —

= T I T R TR

LIET it i FTF o B EmE

g Nt P

- N e £
i — et NS .-.Ilmqll.li_ll.lnli

148

Vietto Crearm 30x60 - Trevi Door 30x60 - Zcalo Vietlo 20x30 - Genefa Vietto 10530 - Moldura Vielto 4x30 + Pav, Vietto Cream 45x45



TREVI -

30x60cm - 712" x 24" Femnh e ey

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Cornisa Trevi Cornisa Capitel Trevi
6x30CM- D47 6x 30CM - D64
Inserto Trevi Capitel Trewvi
9x15CM- D4 9x 17 % 18CM- D64
Moldura Trevi
4x300M- D496
Trevi GT3 Trevi Door GT4  Mosaico Deluxe D7
30 %60 CM 30% 60 CM White
0= 60CM
Cenefa Trevi
10%30CM- D4
Fuste Trevi
13x60CM+ D72
Zocalo Trewi Arranque Trewvi
20%30CM- D51 20%30CM - D64
Pavimento Coordinado PRl @ [+ 2
Coordinated floor tifes P — e
Pav. Trewvi
45 x 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7
GT1
Page 190

149



Conrvsa TMM'WMTMM*WTM&!?-M Trevi dx30 - Cenafa Trevi 10 x 30 - Fusta Trevi 13x60 - Zdcalo Trewi 20n30 - Arranque Trewi 20630

- = = I i o P

——

= 150



151

ONICE

30x60cm: 12"x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Onice Nacar Gr3  Onice Beige GT3
30%60CM 30 %60 CM
Waves Onice GT4 Mosaico Onice GT4
30%60CM 060 CM

el s G

SRR 5

e N R TN R R T
:Jt_

¥
O C R e R e e

Frame Onice D71
30 % 60 CM

Moldura Anais D22
2x30CM

Cenefa Anais D13
10% 30 CM

Zocalo Anais D47
20x30CM

PR

Pt Fion
B Bory T

- L el H Womrlio | AN o
Vikal Tl ey o B aat == ey e

inserto Onice
9,5 % 146 CM - D48

i i
> A o

Moldura Onice D46
4x30CM

Cenefa Onice D48
8x30CM

- i ' ..l..'._!_-'._ -"ﬁj}iﬁnﬂ:

Descanso Onice D4s
8% 30CM

Zocalo Onice 050
12%30CM




.

- Zbe: -:- - Cengfa Anais 10x30 « mmaﬂa

Coordinated floor tiles P el v MY pcrr O
Hipir oy Tee Ficew T Oy Py FT e e

Pav. Onice Nacar Pav. Onice Beige
45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM

PEIIV - MOHS & . - PEIIV-MOHS 6

GT'I 3 - _-‘.. .I.- ETI
Page 193 i@_a'__i Page 183







gy
S

" T pastees
| LE L, e Ll e i
w,pm_...i“?_...rr 1 . .
? .u..._.nl.”.._.,.mw.... g
S 3 e
e R
1l T A R
gmﬂ.ﬁnﬂhﬁﬂ.r?.ﬂ._..mnltﬁm.wuﬂn}: 3o
- il A E el
.{,._.nﬁpwq S _m..,,.m....u.__pu..r.w.

o et LR Sy R G A

Bl

B
3 : wmw%_.:_ i

= et

: i T i S T = Frc A e Ayl Rt e i B 3 S e ot £ el ELET P e T

] e e AN : gt T S r : L T ey o e ....._uhnﬂ._..mn...r

g e M e T i b e A el - - o ; P e, e ﬁ.ﬁt.ﬂ_ﬁﬂwkﬂ
= ; FRe) e T ] 4 = et e A

E, P e

i e a e
e R -

W R T T M

T L T e T

N O e Ean e

s S S I e e O ek S

A P o Nt e S A aﬂﬂﬂﬁiﬂ.

T = Ty e T T S P R g ) .."._ll.-.:i,...la,..r..u_!.-.hﬂi.m.ulu..r...

Ehiok s

SR .._“..u“n.n.u.m ....

."."" <5 . o
?.m.." -
,...

3
e

B BT B L s - - - Tl 3 r =
e F R P el e Ly . = -
e s L e e

& Ly S =

L
:
42
:

..rr.
P s e e L LB
PR A .“.......,...__“..,_..ar..n...”wﬁ,m-.malm.ww..ﬂ&.,uﬁ.uﬂxF 5
PR R e R T o L e e

. X ..L..._"..,.........."_m. AR e e

P -
L iy L e o S e s oo = p EE
L e rerf e 0k ) s NN A T A ! ;
i e o ol g T B e T e a o S CapRE = 3 <
u_... T n...,._n....uh...- .,..uu_.ﬁﬂ._..... > 1y Efuﬁhﬂm -..ﬂ._.“-r__- w.:_ -} &-..-_-._uu.__.u T

=

¥

i !
Ao a F =T 3
PR .hm”.wq.u.m..__.ﬁ.mmr#n. —.I.n.muu_

.I..-i. Ly e - T A e
—- = ﬂéﬁEwEﬁﬂEﬁ.%w-:zd. i .L.m.l...._..lu....i?. -

=]

reif 5 Thl L Wy -
N g ) e B 5 L

.... : .
== R e i E N R ks
e g, o

AR e ST TR AR g R B e L
: ol 5 ...._..,_u....m_.w..n..m.m._ﬂ..v....

s ..Lw.nw..,..._
3 = 0 e T SR e L e s T b
T T e S e ) o
1 R £ e L S R m_..."._.m.m_.&.ﬁ i
Y ...|r. . e 3 H : i a ........ S ....... ] i 5
B e e L LS
e Wi H-.WM-E-.M._._...."_.}{._ T = G
e Nt g i 3]
e T e s
(g b b L

y
=

=] e £
s [ i A T A
e H ] ' = e .H“..-w ety N
e ; E T
. b - " F
- T 3 :

Sl

...-....1.
o e el i
-

R T e e

ST gl i : g -
i = E e o | ...r.....w..un e ]

= n :
"..""_m...u._.uu_."_..._.. -
: el ) ————

s

e Ll

T T

S s (e it

s _.._._v.-_..:_“d...m....,. e
|.n|1 e
- |_|1L..m|| .

o WA i T
g S
e e 2 -
e e
e e i
o et e =

|y e




BRISTOL 4 R[] [(m X

STRTECEN R el

Dhfiorinngen (eserlel 1 CorEm Dl Praa R [= S ey FLr= = R e
r: T

?:3‘ x 30 'Cm " 3” x 12” iz Pelieepnd | By 14 i f Pl o s W s B Fasmst ek

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

B e g e L g g Bt
R R R R R s
| S -

Corby White - 7.3x30Cm Decor Bristol + 73x30m
GT8 Gr9

e =

]
r
¥ 5 0 B @ @ ® ¥ TR -
q e | -
" m = & @
¥ EORE.EEFOF B EE
1k i
i
T e
]

Bristol Black - 73x30cm
GT8

Pavimento recomendado  |pR @ m
Recommended floor tile

Pav. Bristol
45 x 45 CM
: MOHS 7-PE I
I GT1

CHIC COLLECTION

45 x 45 CM [Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)
More info " CHIC CATALOG"

155




Brislol Black 7.3x30 - Brislol Grey 7,3x30 - Decor Bristol 7,3x

i\
=

X

— i

U 11
i

|
sl

TR

5L
Bl

e

=

g 9
AR s e e g
|

e
g

|
|
r

S T 1]

— TP

TR

s

R
AR HE BT

S

f

= =

F
e

o
Tt LA

e T

e

A
] i:-!_:ni.

- o
F
i
i

11}
all.- F
|'

i)

|

i

11
L]



DURHAM

4 R [ @B [
7.3x30cm -3"x 1277 Dlrwivs o ceiniom  Pwifip, | femmews  Awniwres  (watsoie) e

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Corby White - 7.3x30Cm Decor Brush - 7.3x300Mm
GT8 D11

4

X, L

R
- L. I |

o T o 5

ey = e

e —
E_Hlxl"--’a 2 5

Durham - 73x30CMm

GT8
Pavimento recomendado PR 0 &
Hammmﬂﬂﬂﬂ'd ﬂﬂﬂf HI‘IE -":.:E:‘?"" -'.::'-'.:.: Ada-ﬂ_ l;::q ] u ‘:'-!-.'-h:'lr-.:.:-: =t
Pav. Durham
ol CHIC COLLECTION
MOHS7-PEIV 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)
Gn

More info “ CHIC CATALOG™







HOUT

21,6 x58cm- 84" x 23"

GLOSSY & MATT FINISH - ACABADD MATE & BRILLD

Hout cerezo BE
21,5%58CM
GTZ

Hout silver i
21,5x58CM

GT2

PR

Pt Pl
et Dty T

Paarmari

P fawrm

LEaT & Cwrmoty Areif

RO | I, S e
L=V R )




160




».

PR .@ _ .
R A 1
Mo e

e I bl Win
iy Tl Bk o

NATURE

21,5x58cm - 84"x 23"

MATT FINISH - ACABADO MATE

- =
— -— ;
=% - =
— — - >
. e i T
— - = =

;_—_H'-J::_:-I-ﬁ'l'- - -
— e — e '-' L, 'Il! - -—- ;__: = |
21,5%58CM

i
i2

Nature Nogal
21,5x58CM u E
GT2

Mature Cerezo
21,558 CM
GT2

Mature Gris
21,5%58CM

B
GT2

Nature Ebano
21,5x58CM
GT2

161






163

TARIMA

21,56x568cm: 85" x 23"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADC SATINADD

Tarima Cerezo - E
21,5 58CM
GT2

Tarima MNogal
215%58CM

=t — =
i ——c—— —— 5 I -
—— - ! . — _'|
- = Y =i ———il
= = 1 -
e T = - . i
- = & - - — = =
et ! & = — = =N
- - — e e —
AT _— e - s H
| = === — — iy = -
- — S — = r e o =
2 : B e
M il e — =
= - e e -]
—_— e

Tarima Pino ko 5
21,5x58CM
GT2

PR \ =

Virda b ek Pt i W i ek

it By T Foue Taem gy Epialy

Tarima Ebano E i

21,5x58CM
GT2

Tarma Nordic H E
215x58CM
GT2

&
o

B iy ol






CASTLE PR @D (W |2

45x45cm - 18" x 187 e ol SR o B —
MATT FINISH : ACABADO MATE

"

RN - 003090588 -
P o e

- '#

-f.'-'. i ; Aﬁ ‘:! i ] o
- =B P E| PE|
Castle Ebano E Castie Cerezo e [
45 x 45 CM 45%45.CM
e GT

Castle Pino g jel Rodapie Castle Castle Caoba i
45% 45 CM } 8 x 45 CM 45 %45 CM .
GT1 D30 ik

Central Decor glossy finish Central decor glossy finish

165



il ML

T N

il o 1L




| s
= ‘l ¥ .ﬁ..'|
a / :

v
e
Lik
1
-
"
¥ =
L
i
1
i
'
1
]
2
. =
L

1 MONESTIR VICTORIA

 VASARI DAKAR
PORTLAND ANTIC
et KALYTARIAL -

s CHY CROYAL
- CARPET ENYA

- CNMIC ONICE
.- ORBT MENO -
~ PIETRAS MIRAMBEL

= A L '|_ ':I

. 3 =" 13 i . - 5 E

o, . -.- 3 o o N .l_".l'. i 1 L .2 . i .r.

& ) " ' . r
1 = r i &
1 " g i . 'J.
i i ;
& i .'\.
r ™ | ¢ 4 o 3
: '
- : 5
- r - - ]
i ”
i E ! '\-
e 3 R : ol . i
i - y
1
i
- 5 ok, AL ]
3 r Ly
= o 'y
k i i
i i
[ P '
- &
l I - T ¥
1 5 5
: x A " ]
a i






169

VASARI

45x45¢cm - 18"x 18"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

[
son o i
GT

PR L
Sane
Pav. Vasari Grey
45 % 45 CM
GT1

Sty Nt g VRO 2 B Bl
Pl g’ Mirws'y SR e




AL e = ==
P |
'_.___._,_.—.—'\-—'. i T T— - =
(== [ 4 —

Pav. Vasar Cream45x45¢m 170




PORTLAND e -

45x45cm: 18" x 18" Frmhe femeo AenNers  Vesonoucsssde
MATURAL FINISH « ACABADD NATURAL

Pav. Portland Antracite

Pav. Portland White Pav. Portland Grey PE|
45 x 45 CM E 45 % 45 CM - m 45 % 45 CM o
GT1 GT1 GT1

R10

171 Pav. Portland White Fav: Portiand Aniracite







KA LY PR i H S

At
45x45¢cm:- 18"x 18" DRtk e At Veetkis
MATURAL FIMNISH - WNATLIHAL

Pav. Kaly Marfi BE | Pav. Kaly White BE

45 % 45 CM 45 %45 CM
GT1 GT1

Fode

oL i Tl NI

—
"

TR

B T'Ih q“‘...

r;:ﬁl&:f-_%

i o e
TG o) SN e ST

*;"r;r

".l.'i'i.. ..

PR e .-.:u--.i t..: '__"-',i.;-'.;'_ .
e e AL WM Ik
Wik 4* e A .fl"' .'"'"'.:"" ?

i s Jfar

!
-

Pav. Kaly Taupe
45 %45 CM
GT1

173






COLISEO 2B E E

' - 18" x 18" frate e Adeuless  Vesconpwasi
45 x45¢cm - 18"
MATURAL FINISH - ACABADD MATURAL

L
rm

b

Ll

=
|
1
|

Pav. Coliseo |
45:15-.:Mm oy HE

GT1

Pav. Coliseo Silver
o i
GT1

Ca

R10

175




COLONIAL I

45x45¢cm - 18" x 18" SENeL e’ s wispeie

Pav. Colonial Cream s ] PE|
45 % 45CM :
GT1

Pav. Colonial Ivory

s B
GT1




177

GT1

ELIAN - MONESTIR

45x45cm - 18" x 187

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Elian Gre
45 % 45CM Y ! ﬁ

Pav. Monestir - E

45 x 45 CM
GT1

PR

Peaszta Tgn

) Bty T

e
L

AacnEansy SR

Lann Fumgh

i AR
S e

SE A ol e

X

4

|
(!

b
e

S L

A




CITY : CARPET o o

45x45cm - 18" x 187 )

Pl B
Py fanty' i Fiirr T REET F et Rl wdra ParsEin
SATIN FINISH : ACABADO SATINADO

=
]
o
i
S
: -
® *
e
] L
e = -
- 1 )
Shit e bl
- i [
=4 £ :
== % E -
=L B ] -
- J_'-:.:.-. o L
I e i -
=t = =

Ci City G
ey 6 «?'ﬁsimt-:!lj;:=.-r.:r|~.EfF'Ir

GT1




e

RS JEEN
54 Erai Vdraier

Flap a0
e

Rt P

A0 ST T

CIVIC

45x45cm - 18" x 187

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

s
s
Q
g

=
L
[Ty}
i

—I
20

=T ....
i .ﬂ....“__._
: 1..1._..____
i -h i " —-
) 4

U] Ay
fid i .__....__.___

Pav. Civic Piedra
45 % 45 CM

GT1

Pav. Civic vory

45x45CM
GT1

_M.E il .
N




ORBIT - PIETRAS . i B

45x45¢cm: 18" x 18" Dmem  fboa  smmepi g eanes
SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Orbit Pardo Orbit Gold
45 %45 CM 4545 CM
GT1 GT

Pietras Gris PES Pietras Pulpis
45x45CM - 45%45CM
GT1 GT1

180



181

DAKAR

45x45cm - 18" x 187

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Dakar Marfil
45 x 45 CM

G

Pav. Dakar Nacar H PEI
45 x 45 CM
GT1

- R = R Yo

- i

YE]
Iy

Pav. Dakar Sand

45 x45CM
GT1

Pav. Dakar Silver
45 x 45 CM
GT1

* Multi Stone - Different graphics in each box

R @ [E] [

by Teimuch WA i R

mqﬂﬂnr; Tia rnv.'q--:- S rwan BR0r] e

Pav. Dakar Pulpis PEI
45 x 45 CM n i
GT1

Pav. Dakar Graphite
45 x 45 CM
GT1

uil PE|
T Il



L P B
i T

e =
e e
——a

_- 2 T :- - | el -: . :-.: _ Farl DMHI-SE’M 132




183

ANTIC - TAPIAL B W O E

45 x 45 cm - (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) 18"x18" - (Pre-cut 9" x 97) T Awbayte Rt S (e

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Antic B9 Pav. Fabio W Pav. Lorrein Natural
45%45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) 45x45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5x22,5) 45x45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)
aTs GTS GT5

Pav.Lorrein Cotto

Pav.Tapial Cotto B E Pav.Leeds
45%45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5) 45 %45 CM ( Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) 45%45 CM ( Precut 22,5 % 22.5)
GTs &Y <) ETs



"

.m_*_@mﬁ TRE
| ) a“, ﬂ,mu. ¢ .,M_
@ 3

_“___._
3_3m

__ .._
.___

_m

H

B

; -

ol
e

E

v
e
N

'

"

| ___

" ._3

t

u_.____ _ .

==

i

3

-

g .".




CHIC COLLECTION

45 X 45 cm (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,6 cm) - 18”x 18"(Pre-cut 9" x 9’)

"




o By

By T
¥ A

X

w
=]
=
3

OGO CHIC”

ORMACION EN “CATAL

A

|

MAS |

7;

MORE INFO IN “ CHIC CATALOG *

" E— L — w.
"
——

W

]

Y
i

FEE S

i -,




collechon
45 X 45 cm (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) - 18"x 18"(Pre-cut 9"x 9") B4

187



re

-

o
@
<
)
9
g
>
O
e
<
<
O
]
I
Z
L
Z
O
Q
<
=
o
I
<
%
<
=

S
S
-
s
S
:
3
2
s
2
o
=
:
]

188



WHITE . BLANCOS PR .

45x45cm:- 18" x 18

F i i L s T
FarT(nre rar FinrTa (B P S I | e e i ey T

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO SATIN FINISH - ACABADC SATINADO

Pav. Blanco Brillo B Pav. Kubik b Pav. Blanco Mate el fies
45 x 45 CM 45 %45 CM 45x45CM

GT1 GT1 GT1

189  Pav. Blanco Mate 45 x 45 cm [ Pav. Kbl 45 45 oo™



KYRA - TREVI o m

45x45¢cm=- 18" x 18" pvenir oy it oA e

d *M‘

Pav. Kyra iy [
45 x 45 CM
GT1

|

S| SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav, Trevi H

45 %45 CM
GT

E

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLC

Pav. Kyra45x45¢m 190



VICTORIA

45x45¢cm - 18"x 18" e

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Pav. Victoria Nacar i Pav. Victaria Marrén oo Pav. Victoria Grey
45 %45 CM 45 % 45 CM

45 x 45 CM
GT1




ROYAL - ENYA ’

45x45cm:- 18" x 18

SATIM FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Pav. Royal Cream
4545 CM
GT1

[ *] Pav. Enya Cream
45x 45 CM
GT1

Pav. Royal Beige
45 x45 CM

GT1

[ *] Pav. Enya Beige
45 % 45 CM
GT1

Uren Fgarmams s il AR
g s . 2

i

FEIl
1"

f ..i.:'IhI:I‘%
glUsL 1

Pav. Enya Cream 45 x 45 cm

Pay. Royal Beige 45 x 45em 192



ONICE I

45x45cm:- 18" x 187 et Peewn e

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADD BRILLD

Pav. Onice Nacar 4 b Pav. Onice Beige
45 x45CM 45x45CM

GT1 GT1




VIETTO e -

45 x 45 Gm i 18”;{ fa” S — E— i Pef A | (L P

Mhoa T iy Sl l'.':- 3] Cofey F oh Al il Vel T
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Pav. Vietto Cream 5 I Pav. Vietto Beige
45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
GT1 GT1

Pav. Vietto Cream 45 x 45em 194



MIRAMBEL A0 E E

Ptz B [ e B Paiimcici Bl Wt k= A

45 x 45 Gm 3 TSHE 18.“ R Sty T Flore Tt (e P Sror Wiriier
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADD BRILLO

sy St L e 2 20 o
: s s T B i o e D
: d 1;“-._5‘.’. n it?‘ s t |-' ":l'. - -. - I"Iill'- ;

P, O U -.

FoaTnae -n,.- £ :

e R .
i W?_H i
’fh-'- 2

Pav. Mirambel Marfil o Pav. Mirambel Sand e Pav. Mirambel Pulpis i
45 x 45 CM A5x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
GTH GT1 GT1

T

Pav. Mirambel Nacar 75 Pav. Mirambel Silver Pav. Mirambel Graphite A
4545 CM 45 %45 CM 45 %45 CM
GT1 GT1 GT1

195






PAVIMENTO (Gres)

REVESTIMIENTO (Porosa)

NORMAS DE
ENSAYO
VALORES NORMA VALORES DUALGRES VALORES NORMA VALORES DUALGRES
Caracteristicas Dimensionales IS0 10545-13 Ver Norma Cumple la Norma Ver Norma Cumple la Norma
Absorcion de Agua (Eb) IS0 10545-3 3% <Eb = 6% Valor Medio: 5% Eb = 10% Valor Medio: 12%
Resistencia a la Flexion IS0 10545-4 = 22 N/mm2 Valor Medio: 24 N/mm?2 > 12 N/mm2 Valor Medio: 14 N/mm?2
Fuerza de Rotura ISO 10545-4 =1.000N Valor Medio: 1.200 N = 600N Valor Medio: 700 N
. . o o = Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
Resistencia a |a Abrasion Supetficial 150 10545-7 Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Coeficiente de Dilatacion Térmica ISO 10545-8 Método de Ensayo Método de Ensayo Método de Ensayo Método de Ensayo
Lineal disponible disponible disponible disponible
Resistencia al Choque Térmico IS0 10545-9 Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste
, , L Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
Resistencia al Choque Térmico 150 10545-12 Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Frachcios oMo Minimo GB GA Minimo GB GA
y Sales para piscinas
Resistencia a
Productos Acidos y Alcalis de 50 10545-13 Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
Quimicos baja concentracion Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Acidos y Alcalis de Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
alta concentracion Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Resistencia a las Manchas 150 10545-14 Minimo Clase 3 Clase 4 -5 Minimo Clase 3 Clase 4 -5
UME-ENV 12633 _ : _ :
Bacirbanila of Dacirarionto ANSI A137.1 lndmac:liu por el Indur:ac_tﬂ por el Indmaq:u por el 1ndt¢aclm por el
DIN 51130 Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante

Bs 7976-Partd




FASTA BOJA

PR

*-*,'WE ] REVESTIMIENTO

E PRE-CORTALDD -

PAVIMENTO -

WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

SCABALK Y SAETIMALD -

ACABADD BRILLO -

AGARALKY NATLIRAL -

VARIACION GRAFICA, -

E DIFERENTES DISEROS EN CADA CAJA

CAJAS

M2

M

KG5

KRGS

KGE

FORMATO PALLET | cala | paliEr mezh | Caon | paLEr | cada | cofttbon | conimon | contioon| PAUET [GROSOR [ AssORCiON
J0X60 CM &0 1,08 64,80 2,850 |17,20 |1.046,00] & 24 1.555,20 235.104 EUR 0,70 E=10
30040 CM (PRE-CUT 10X10 CM) &0 1.08 &4,80 3,250 | 1960 1109000 | & 21 1.340,80 24.990 EUR 1,00 E=i0
73 X 30 CM 132 0,53 69,96 0,356 8,64 [1.15501 | 24 22 1.539,12 25 410 EUR 1,00 E>10
FLOOR TILE / PAVIMENTO
FORMATO s | [ ok | o [ 5 | oGt [ 25 | cottition |contioon | conidoon] Pater [ososon]sorcion
45X45 CM 44 1,42 &2, 48 3,750 (2635 |1 17340) 7 M 1.312,08 24.641 EUR 0,720 J<E<é
45X45 CM (PRE-CUT 22,5X22.5 CM] 44 1,42 62,48 3,830 2491 |1.098.04 | 7 21 1.312,08 25159 EUR 1,00 3=E<&
33,3X33.3 CM & 1,33 B7. 7B 1,900 | 22,90 | 1.525.40)] 12 1é 1,404, 48 24 404 EUR 0,80 J<E<ch
21.5X58 CM 48 1,12 53,76 2,400 | 21,70 |1 1.055,80] ¢ 24 1.290,24 25.334 EUR 0.70 J<E<éd




Alphabetical Index by Product jndice airabético por producto

Antic 30x60

Arranque Trevi 20x30

Arti 30x60

Board Coliseo Mix 30x80
Board Rioja Ivory 30x60
Board Rioja Natural 30x60
Board Rubi Antracite 30x60
Board Rubi Pulpis 30x60
Breeze Coliseo Ivory 30x60
Breeze Kaly Marfil 30x60
Breeze Kaly White 30x60
Breeze Portland Antracite 30x60
Breeze Portland Grey 30x60
Breeze Portland White 30x60
Breeze Vanguard Grey 30x60
Breeze Vanguard Marfil 30x60
Breeze Vasari Cream 30x60
Breeze Vasari Grey 30x60
Brick Colonial Antracite 30x60
Brick Colonial Pulpis 30x60
Brick Kyra 30x60

Brick Talo Mix 30x60

Brick Victoria Grey 30x60
Brick Victoria Marrén 30x60
Bristol Black 7,3x30

Bristol Grey 7,3x30

Buxy Black 30x60

Buxy Lines Black 30x60

Buxy Lines White 30x60

Buxy White 30x60

Calais 30x60

Capitel Trevi 9x17x18

Carpet 45x45

Castle Caoba 45x45

Castle Cerezo 45x45

Castle Ebano 45x45

Castle Pino 45x45

Cenefa Anais 10x30

Cenefa Buxy 10x30

Cenefa Enya 10x30

Cenefa Fragance Agua 10x30
Cenefa Fragance Cream 10x30
Cenefa Fragance Rose 10x30
Cenefa London 7,3x30
Cenefa Onice 8x%30

Cenefa Trevi 10x30

93

149
101429
B1

15

15

25

25

iR T R i

=
—
N
=1
L3 M
£

11135
65

65

69

19

85

85

155

155
111139
111139
111139
111139
i21
149

178

165
165
165
165

151

139

145

141

141

141

137

151
149

Cenefa Vietto 10x30

Cierre Gallery Cream 10x30
Cierre Gallery Grey 10x30
City Anfracita 45x45

City Grey 45x45

City lvory 45x45

Civic Ivory 30x60

Civic Piedra 30x60

Civic Warm 30x60

Code Blanco 33,3x33,3
Code Negro 33,3x33,3
Coixi 30x60

Coliseo Ivory 30x80

Coliseo Silver 30x60
Colonial Cream 30x80
Colonial Ivory 30x60

Corby White 7,3x30
Cornisa Capitel Trevi 6x30
Cornisa Trevi 6x30

Dakar Graphite 30x60
Dakar Marfil 30x60

Dakar Nacar 30x60

Dakar Pulpis 30x60

Dakar Sand 30x60

Dakar Silver 30x60

Decor Ada 30x60

Decor Africa 30x60

Decor Angelina 30x60
Decor Arhus 30x60

Decor Aroa

Decor Bergel 30x60

Decor Brest 30x60

Decor Bristol 7,3x30

Decor Brush 7,3x30

Decor Bubble 30x60

Decor Cairns Black 30x60
Decor Cairns Blue 30x60
Decor Dolce Black 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Botanic 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Capuccino 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Cream 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Ocean 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Smoke 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Vison 7,3x30
Decor Dolce White 7,3x30
Decor Essence Botanic 7,3x30
Decor Essence Ocean 7,3x30
Decor Essence White 7,3x30

147
135
135
178
178
178

5

&1

51
107
107

Decor Gambier 30x60
Decor Irvine 30x60

Decor lves 30x60

Decor Jolie 30x60

Decor Kaly Grey 30x60
Decor Kaly Taupe 30x60
Decor Kirov 30x60

Decor Kubik Grey 30x60
Decor Malmo 30x60

Decor Monestir 30x60
Decor Nur 30x60

Decor Odense 30x60
Decor Qier 30x60

Decor Perth 30x60

Decor Portland 30x60
Decor Rioja Antracita 30x60
Decor Rioja Brown 30x60
Decor Rubi Cream 30x60
Decor Rubi lvory 30x60
Decor Savage 30x60

Decor Vanguard Grey 30x60
Decor Vanguard Marfil 30x60
Decor Vera Black 30x60
Decor Vera Blue 30x60
Decor Wow 30x60
Descanso Enya 10x30
Descanso Flow 30x60
Descanso Gallery Cream 10x30
Descanso Gallery Grey 10x30
Descanso Onice 8x30
Dolce Botanic 7,3x30

Dolce Capuccino 7.3x30
Dolce Cream 7,3x30

Dolce Ocean 7,3x30

Dolce Smoke 7,3x30

Dolce Vison 7,3x30

Dolce White 7,3x30

Dorian Aqua 30x60

Dorian Cement 30x60
Dorian Ivory 30x60

Dorian Malva 30x60

Dorian Siena 30x60

Douro 30x60

Durham 7,3x30

Elian Grey 30x60

Elian lvary 30x60

118

79

75
107
118

{0}
114
118
113

15
15
25
25
a1
21
21
(03]
101

145
109
135
135
151
a7
a7
a7
g7
a7
a7
a7
117
117
117
117
117
123
157
47
47

Enya Beige 30x60 731145



Enya Cream 30x60

Enya Lines Glass 30x60
Fabio 30x60

Feel 30x60

Fragance Aqua 30x60
Fragance Cream 30x60
Fragance Frame Aqua 30x60
Fragance Frame Cream 30x60
Fragance Frame Rose 30x60
Fragance Rose 30x60

Frame Onice 30x60

Fuste Trevi 13x60

Hout Cerezo 21,5 x58

Hout Silver 21,5x58

Inserto Buxy 10x14

Inserto Enya 10x14

Inserto Fragance Aqua 12x12

Inserto Fragance Cream 12x12

Inserto Fragance Rose 12x12
Inserto London 10x14
Inserto Onice 9,5x14.6
Inserto Trevi 9x15

Kaly Grey 30x60

Kaly Marfil 30x860

Kaly Taupe 30x60

Kaly White 30x60

Krea Aqua 30x60

Krea Cream 30x60

Krea Rose 30x60

Krea White 30x60

Kyra 30x60

Leeds 30x60

London 30x60

London Door 30x60
Lorrein Cotto 30x60

Luna Beige 30x60

Luna Cream 30x860

Malla Dakar Graphite 30x30
Malla Dakar Marfil 30x30
Malla Dakar Nacar 30x30
Malla Dakar Pulpis 30x30
Malla Dakar Sand 30x30
Malla Dakar Silver 30x30
Modus Black 30x60
Modus White 30x60
Moldura Anais 2x30
Moldura Buxy 4x30

73145
145

113
142
142
143
143
143
142
151
149
158
158
139
145
141
141
141
137
151
149

121
121
121
121
121

93
137
137

a3

77

77

33

33

23

35

35

35
107

107128
151
138

Moldura Enya 5x30
Moldura Fragance Aqua 3x30

Moldura Fragance Cream 3x30

Moldura Fragance Rose 3x30
Moldura London 7,3x30
Moldura Onice 4x30
Maldura Trevi 4x30

Moldura Vietto 4x30
Monestir vory 30x60
Maonestir Piedra 30x60
Mosaico Vasar Grey 30x60
Mosaico Vasari Cream 30x60
Mosaico Civic Piedra 30x60
Mosaico Civic Warm 30x60
Mosaico Deluxe Black 30x80
Mosaico Deluxe White 30x60
Masaico Enya Cream 30x60
Mosaico Cnice 30x60
Mosaico Vietto Mix 30x60
Muel 30x60

Nature Arce 21,5x58

Nature Cerezo 21,5x58
Nature Ebano 21,5x58
Nature Gris 21 5x58

Nature Nogal 21,5x58
Nature Pino 21,5x58

Nord Cream 30x60

Ohaio Marfil 30x60

Ohaio Mix Sand 30x60
Ohaio Mix Silver 30x60
Ohaio Nacar 30x60

Onice Beige 30x60

Onice Nacar 30x60

Orbit Gold 45x45

Orbit Marfil 45x45

Orbit Pardo 45x45

Ordino Cream 30x60

Pav. Antic 45x45

Pav. Blanco Brillo 45x45
Pav. Blanco Mate 45x45
Pav. Bristol 45x45

Pav. Civic lvory 45x45

Pav. Civic Piedra 45x45
Pav. Civic Warm 45x45

Pav. Caoliseo Ivory 45x45
Pav. Coliseo Silver 45x45

145
141
141
141
137
151
149
147

57

57
11135
11135
52

52
139
138
73
87151
81147
a3

161
161
161
161
161
161
Fi

37

37

39

39
87151
87151
180
180
180

79

183
189
189
155
179
179
179
175
175

Pav. Colonial Cream 45x45
Pav. Colonial Ivory 45x45
Pav. Dakar Graphite 45x45
Pav. Dakar Marfil 45x45
Pav. Dakar Nacar 45x45
Pav. Dakar Pulpis 45x45
Pav. Dakar Sand 45x45
Pav. Dakar Silver 45x45
Pav. Durham 45x45

Pav, Elian Grey 45x45

Pav. Enya Beige 45x45
Pav. Enya Cream 45x45
Pav. Fabio 45x45

Pav. Kaly Grey 45x45

Pav. Kaly Marfil 45x45

Pav. Kaly Taupe 45x45
Pav. Kaly White 45x45

Pav. Kubik 45x45

Pav. Kyra 45x45

FPav. Leeds 45x45

Pav. Lorrein Cotto 45x45
Pav. Lorrein Natural 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Graphite 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Marfil 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Nacar 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Pulpis 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Sand 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Silver 45x45
Pav. Monestir 45x45

Pav. Onice Beige 45x45
Pav. Onice Nacar 45x45
Pav. Portland Antracite 45x45
Pav. Portland Grey 45x45
Pav. Portland White 45x45
Pav. Royal Beige 45x45
Pav. Royal Cream 45x45
Pav. Tapial Cotto 45x45
Pav. Trevi 45x45

Pav. Vanguard Grey 45x45
Pav. Vanguard Marfil 45x45
Pav. Vasari Cream 45x45
Pav. Vasari Grey 45x45
Pav. Victoria Grey 45x45
Pav. Victoria Marron 45x45
Pav. Victoria Nacar 45x45
Pav. Vietto Beige 45x45
Pav. Vietto Cream 45x45

176
176
181
181
181
181
181
181
157
177
192
192
183
173
173
173
173
189
190
183
183
183
195
195
195
195
195
195
177
193
193
171
171
171
192
192
183
190

21

21
169
169

191
191
184
194



Pietras Beige 45x45
Pietras Gris 45x45

Pietras Pulpis 45x45
Portland Antracite 30x60
Portland Grey 30x60
Portland White 30x60
Porto Agua 30x60

Porto Cream 30x60

Porto Lines Aqua 30x60
Porto Lines Cream 30x60
Porto Lines Rose 30x60
Porto Rose 30x60

Porto White 30x60

Real Cream 30x60

Real Natural 30x60

Reims Grey 30x60

Reims Natural 30x60
Rioja Ivory 30x60

Rioja Natural 30x60

Rubi Cream 30x60

Rubi Ivory 30x60

Set Flow 90x60

Set Thailand 60x60

Set Turtle 60x60

Set Yuka 120x60

Siurana Grey 30x60
Siurana Matural 30x60
Soho Black 30x60

Soho Cream 30x60

Soho White 30x60

Spikes Colonial Cream 30x60
Spikes Colonial lvory 30x60
Spikes Elian Grey 30x60
Spikes Elian Ivory 30x60
Spikes Enya Cream 30x60
Spikes Kyra 30x60

Spikes Modus White 30x60
Spikes Vietto Cream 30x60
Spikes White Luxe 30x60
Taco Gallery Cream 10x10
Taco Gallery Grey 10x10
Talo Grey 30x60

Talo White 30x60

Tapial Cotto 30x60

Tarima Cerezo 21,5x58
Tarima Ebano 21,5x58
Tarima Nogal 21,5x58

180
180
180
43
43

125141
125141
125141
125141
125141
125141
125141
a1

a1

123
123

15

15

25

25

109

107

107

109
105
105
105
105
105

47
47
73

129
81
13
135
135
19
19
893
163
163
163

Tarima Nordic 21,5x58
Tarima Pino 21,5x58
Thassos Beige 30x60
Thassos Cream 30x60
Torelo Krea Aqua 2x30
Torelo Krea Cream 2x30
Torelo Krea Rose 2x30
Torelo Krea White 2x30
Torelo Royal Beige 2x30
Torelo Soho Black 2x30
Torelo Scho Botanic 2x30
Torelo Soho Capuccino 2x30
Torelo Soho Cream 2x30
Torelo Soho Ocean 2x30
Torelo Soho Smoke 2x30
Torelo Soho Vison 2x30
Torelo Soho White 2x30
Tracks Monestir 30x60
Tracks Piedra 30x60
Tracks Warm 30x60

Trevi 30x60

Trevi Door 30x60

Troya 30x80

Vanguard Grey 30x60
Vanguard Marfil 30x60
Vasari Cream 30x60
Vasari Grey 30x60

Victoria Grey 30x60
Victoria Marron 30x60
Victoria Nacar 30x60

Vietto Beige 30x60

Vietto Cream 30x60

Vietto Door 30x60

Waves Dakar Graphite 30x60
Waves Dakar Marfil 30x60
Waves Dakar Nacar 30x60
Waves Dakar Pulpis 30x60
Waves Dakar Sand 30x60
Waves Dakar Silver 30x60
Waves Enya Cream 30x60
Waves Luna Cream 30x60
Waves Modus White 30x60
Waves Onice 30x60
Waves Victoria Nacar 30x60
Waves Vietto Cream 30x60
Waves White Luxe 30x60
White Luxe 30x60

163
163

121
121
121
121
Fi!
a7
97
97
a7
97
a7
97

57

51

51

149
149

21

21
11135
11135
B85

B85

B85
817147
811147

jdgregeee s

107/129
87151
85

81

131

13

Zbcalo Anais 20%30

Zocalo Buxy 20x30

Zécalo Enya 20x30

Zocalo Fragance Aqua 20x30
Zocalo Fragance Cream 20x30
Zocalo Fragance Rose 20x30
Zocalo London 20x30

Zocalo Onice 12x30

Zocalo Trevi 20x30

Zbcalo Vietto 20x30

151
139
145
141
141
141
137
151
149
147



Este catalogo anula los anteriores. Los tonos y colores de las fotografias son una referencia a los modelos reales. DUALGRES, 5.A. no asume ninguna responsabilidad
por errores de impresion en cualquier dato reflejado en el presente catalogo.

Todas las caracteristicas y especificaciones técnicas estan basadas en la informacion disponible en el momento de impresién del catalogo. DUALGRES, S.A. se reserva
el derecho de modificar, de acuerdo a las circunstancias de mercado, cualguier modelo, caracteristica o prestaciones de sus productos sin que se contraiga derecho a
perjuicio alguno.

This catalogue cancels the previous ones. Colors and tonalities of the pictures shown in this calalogue are a reference of the real models. DUALGRES, S.A,
does not take any responsability of printing mistakes in any data of this cataloguse.

All technical characteristics and specifications are based on the avaifable informalion at the printing moment. DUALGRES, 5.A reserves the right fo modify,
according to changes in markets, any model, characteristics or other information of its products without any responsability or any commitment

CONTACT US:

Tel: (+34) 964 77 11 66 / Fax: (+34) 964 77 12 50
web: www.dualgres.com

email: export@dualgres.com

Ctra. de Viver al Puerto de Burriana, km 56,9
ONDA ( CASTELLON ) - SPAIN




www.dualgres.com



